



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item Number: 9.14.007.30

Product: Macaroon CRUNCHBIT

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Starch, Coconut, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Titanium Dioxide, Natural Flavor.

Nutritional Analysis:	Per 100 Grams
Calories	434
Calories from Fat	90
Fat	10.0 g
Saturated Fat	8.7 g
Trans Fatty Acids	0.1 g
Total Carbohydrates	88.1 g
Sugars	80.3 g
Added Sugars	80.0 g
Dietary Fiber	0.9 g
Protein	0.6 g
Sodium	2.5 mg
Calcium	1.5 mg
Iron	0.3 mg
Potassium	35.0 mg
Cholesterol	0.0 mg
Vitamin A	0.1 IU
Vitamin C	0.1 mg
Vitamin D	0.0 mcg

Microbiological Specs:

APC < 10,000/g
Coliform < 10/g
Yeast/Mold < 100/g

Physical Specs:

Particle Size: On: (1 ½) 3/32" 0-5%
On: (.4) 0.0234" 85-100%
Through: (.4) 0.0234" 0-15%

Kosher: Yes, Orthodox Union Dairy.

Allergens: Tree Nuts (Coconut).

Storage: Ambient. **Shelf Life:** 12 months. **Shipping:** Ambient.

Packaging: 30 lb. corrugated case, poly bag, heat sealed.

Lot Code: Julian date of MFG (YYDDD). **Country of Origin:** United States. **MSDS:** N/A.

GMO Statement: This product contains modified organisms.

Signature: Amber Jordan

Amber Jordan
Director of Quality Assurance

Date: 08/27/19

Revised: 08/21/19 By Sherilyn Farmer, R&D Technical Services

PTC FOODS – 345 N. CHARLES ST., 3RD FLOOR, BALTIMORE, MD 21201 - TEL: +1-443-682-9127 - www.ptcfoods.com